


SKIN: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58 318.3 318.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.50 90.08 42.0 360.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.80 167.88 311.2 671.5
BC200 BLACK 372.35 540.23 1489.4 2160.9
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.75 548.98 35.0 2195.9
BC800 RED GOLD 18.35 567.33 73.4 2269.3
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 69.90 637.23 279.6 2548.9
BC100 CLEAR 236.85 874.08 947.4 3496.3

COLOR A: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.50 72.50 290.0 290.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.33 120.83 193.3 483.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.10 363.93 972.4 1455.7
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.63 396.55 130.5 1586.2
BC200 BLACK 399.20 795.75 1596.8 3183.0
BC800 RED GOLD 35.28 831.03 141.1 3324.1
BC821 DARK MAROON 27.80 858.83 111.2 3435.3
BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.88 869.70 43.5 3478.8

COLOR B: 64548 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.83 82.83 331.3 331.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 291.73 374.55 1166.9 1498.2
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 204.88 579.43 819.5 2317.7
BC621 YELLOW GOLD 146.05 725.48 584.2 2901.9
BC600 GOLD 85.63 811.10 342.5 3244.4
BC840 RED VIOLET 21.20 832.30 84.8 3329.2
BC200 BLACK 20.40 852.70 81.6 3410.8
BC805 RED OXIDE 13.63 866.33 54.5 3465.3

COLOR C: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.00 83.00 332.0 332.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.00 186.00 412.0 744.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 402.40 588.40 1609.6 2353.6
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 172.40 760.80 689.6 3043.2
BC190 WHITE 18.80 779.60 75.2 3118.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.20 825.80 184.8 3303.2
BC800 RED GOLD 43.20 869.00 172.8 3476.0
BC821 DARK MAROON 6.00 875.00 24.0 3500.0

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2012 BAY STAR 12B915 - CAFÉ LATE

COGNAC BROWN MICA, COGNAC BROWN

MICA MET

SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET



SKIN: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.78 635.78 2543.1 2543.1
HB203 DEEP BLACK 145.55 781.33 582.2 3125.3
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 103.95 885.28 415.8 3541.1
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.05 909.33 96.2 3637.3
HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.75 930.08 83.0 3720.3
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.07 943.15 52.3 3772.6
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 25.20 968.35 100.8 3873.4

COLOR A: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.10 614.10 2456.4 2456.4
HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.85 731.95 471.4 2927.8
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.75 801.70 279.0 3206.8
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.40 828.10 105.6 3312.4
HB780 RED GOLD 21.65 849.75 86.6 3399.0
HB880 RED VIOLET 13.25 863.00 53.0 3452.0
HB861 MAROON 10.85 873.85 43.4 3495.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.53 954.38 322.1 3817.5

COLOR B: 64548 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.63 609.63 2438.5 2438.5
HB680 GOLD 133.28 742.90 533.1 2971.6
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 67.18 810.08 268.7 3240.3
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 60.63 870.70 242.5 3482.8
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 50.88 921.58 203.5 3686.3
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.95 947.53 103.8 3790.1
HB870 MAGENTA 15.18 962.70 60.7 3850.8
HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 5.45 968.15 21.8 3872.6
HB203 DEEP BLACK 5.45 973.60 21.8 3894.4
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 3.23 976.83 12.9 3907.3

COLOR C: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 598.90 598.90 2395.6 2395.6
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 120.23 719.13 480.9 2876.5
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.10 805.23 344.4 3220.9
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 66.23 871.45 264.9 3485.8
HB780 RED GOLD 29.78 901.23 119.1 3604.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.85 921.08 79.4 3684.3
HB861 MAROON 6.67 927.75 26.7 3711.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 47.45 975.20 189.8 3900.8

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2012 BAY STAR 12B915 - CAFÉ LATE

COGNAC BROWN MICA, COGNAC

BROWN MICA MET

SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET
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